
MAJCOM / DRU LOCATION NAME  (Primary = P)  (Alternate = A) E-MAIL PHONE (DSN) PHONE (Commercial)
DSN FAX

Michael Durst (P) michael.durst@afncr.af.mil 297-8094 202-767-8094

Linda Hardesty (A) linda.hardesty@afncr.af.mil 858-1233 301-981-1233

Mary Johnson (A)(11th) mary.johnson@afncr.af.mil 858-5148 301-981-5148

Ramona Winkfield (A)(PK) ramona.winkfield@afncr.af.mil 754-7842 202-404-7842

ACC Langley AFB, VA Denise Jackson (P) denise.jackson@langley.af.mil 575-7678 757-225-7678 574-4400

Lorrie Wood (P) lorrie.wood@us.af.mil 487-4402 210-652-4402

Michael Chalmers (A) Michael.Chalmers@us.af.mil 487-7744 210-652-7744

Merry Sargent-Green (P) merry.sargentgreen@barksdale.af.mil 781-8292 318-456-8292

Kathleen Bartlett (A) kathleen.lee.bad@barksdale.af.mil 781-0181 318-456-0187

Dan Parish (P) daniel.parish@wpafb.af.mil 787-8982 937-257-8982

Mark Fahrenkamp (A) mark.fahrenkamp@wpafb.af.mil 986-0449 937-656-0449

Carl Eckell (A) carl.eckell@wpafb.af.mil 787-8511 937-257-8511

Joseph Griffith (P) joseph.griffith@kirtland.af.mil 246-3078 505-846-3078

Jesse McKinney  (A) jesse.mckinney@kirtland.af.mil 246-5637 505-846-5637

Carol Willingham (P) carol.willingham@afrc.af.mil 497-1600 478-327-1600

John Barrett (A) john.barrett@westover.af.mil 589-2324 413-557-2324

Monica Meadows (A) monica.meadows@afrc.af.mil 497-0591 478-327-0591

Manky Kirkpatrick (P) manky.kirkpatrick@hurlburt.af.mil 579-4774 850-884-4774

Louise Peterson (A) louise.peterson@hurlburt.af.mil 579-2435 850-884-2435

David OLeary (A) david.oleary@cannon.af.mil 681-2605 575-784-2605

Rick Myers (P) rick.myers@peterson.af.mil 692-5782 719-554-5782 692-5299

William Woods (A) william.woods@peterson.af.mil 834-7933 719-556-7933 834-4321

Joy Bode (P) joy.bode@scott.af.mil 576-9982 618-256-9982

Michele Wheeler (A) michele.wheeler@us.af.mil 576-9994 618-256-9994

Terry Thomas (A) terry.thomas12@scott.af.mil 576-9969 618-256-9969

PACAF Hickam AFB, Hawaii Gerald Nakasone (P) Gerald.nakasone@hickam.af.mil 315-449-8576 808-449-8576 315-449-8571

USAFA Air Force Academy John (JD) Davis  (P) johnjd.davis@usafa.af.mil 333-4019 719-333-4019 333-4747

Manfred Mueller (P) manfred.mueller@ramstein.af.mil 314-480-5896 01149-6371-47-5896 314-480-2025

Holger Schwarz-Mueller (A) holger.schwarz-mueller@ramstein.af.mil 314-489-6727 01149-6315-36-6727 314-536-6383

NON VOTING

Chief AQCI / FRB Chair:  Will Bishop william.bishop@pentagon.af.mil 260-2403 571-256-2403

Patrick Knepper patrick.knepper@pentagon.af.mil 260-2410 571-256-2410

Joseph Matis joseph.matis@wpafb.af.mil 674-0410 937-904-0410

 FRB Secretariat: Mark Pombert mark.pombert@gunter.af.mil 596-1178 334-416-1178

Meet-Me-Line N/A 596-1166 334-416-1166

Hill AFB Conrad Naegle (P) conrad.naegle@hill.af.mil 777-5800 801-777-5800 

TSgt Clinton Russell (P) clinton.russell@us.af.mil 473-1807 210-671-1807

Mr. Roy Estala (A) roy.estala@us.af.mil 473-6107 210-671-6107

Paula Morris (P) paula.morris@ustranscom.mil 770-7098 618-220-7098

Barbara Hicks (A) barbara.hicks@ustranscom.mil 770-7072 618-220-7072

Elaine Fix (A) elaine.fix@ustranscom.mil 770-6716 618-220-6716

Kenneth Beasley (P) kenneth.beasley@socom.mil 299-5973 813-826-5973

Terrie Dixon (A) terrie.dixon.ctr@socom.mil 299-5303 813-826-5303

Beth Daniels (A) elizabeth.daniels@socom.mil 299-4767 813-826-4767

Todd Laurie (P) todd.laurie@us.af.mil 969-6538 210-977-6538

MaryAnn Amaro (A) mary.amaro@us.af.mil 969-6184 210-977-6184

Andrew Allan (A) andrew.allan@us.af.mil 969-6539 210-977-6539
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